
Location / Contacts

Hause Machines
809 South Pleasant St. 
P.O. Box 229
Montpelier, Ohio 43543 

Phone:  419-485-3158
Toll Free:  800-932-8665
Fax:  419-485-3146

Jim Fruchey
C.E.O./Owner
jfruchey@hausemachines.com 

Rob Brubaker
C.O.O./Owner
rbrubaker@hausemachines.com 

Tara Cook
Controller
tcook@hausemachines.com

Kris Beck
Purchasing
kbeck@hausemachines.com 

Joe Hern
Sr. Design Engineer
jhern@hausemachines.com 

Sam Dickinson
Engineer
sdickinson@hausemachines.com 
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